Aurora
The Ultimate Flexibility and Power to Provide Control
Solutions for Every Routing Application
Innovation in the
Multi-Screen World
Aurora Hardware
At the heart of the Aurora control
system is a 3RU frame housing

AUR-LSN2-22S0 AUR-LDN2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports
AUR-LSC2-22S0 AUR-LDC2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports with cue system
Aurora Hardware Ordering Information
Multi Matrix - No Tielines
AUR-PSN1-11S0 AUR-PDN1-11S0 8 matrix/8 device ports
AUR-PSN2-22S0 AUR-PDN2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports
AUR-PSC2-22S0 AUR-PDC2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports with cue system
Multi Matrix - Single Stage Tielines
AUR-SSN1-11S0 AUR-SDN1-11S0 8 matrix/8 device ports
AUR-SSN2-22S0 AUR-SDN2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports
AUR-SSC2-22S0 AUR-SDC2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports with cue system
Multi Matrix - Multistage Tielines
AUR-MSN1-11S0 AUR-MDN1-11S0 8 matrix/8 device ports
AUR-MSN2-22S0 AUR-MDN2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports
AUR-MSC2-22S0 AUR-MDC2-22S0 16 matrix/16 device ports with cue system
16 and 32 port expansion frames are available in a number of confi gurations.
Please contact your sales representative.
Aurora Database Editor Software
A user friendly intuitive Windows GUI provides the interface to the system database,